Biotage® Selekt Family
Advanced Automated Flash Purification Systems
2 3Biotage® Selekt Family | © Biotage 2023
This Is Biotage
Welcome to our world
Biotage is a Global Impact Tech Company committed to solving
society’s problems. We offer workflow solutions and products to
customers in drug discovery and development, analytical testing

Biotage® Liquid Level Sensor
20 21Biotage® Selekt Family | © Biotage 2023
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Instruments
SEL-2SV Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Single Collection
Bed, UV Detector
SEL-2SW Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Single Collection
Bed, UV-VIS Detector
SEL-2EV Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Extended
Collection Bed, UV Detector
SEL-2EW Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Extended
Collection Bed, UV-VIS Detector
SEL-ESV Biotage® Selekt Enkel single channel, single
collection bed, UV detector
Software
SEL-SPK
SEL-RC
SEL-mAPI
Biotage® Spektra Software Package
Biotage® Selekt Remote Control
Biotage® Selekt Monitor API
Accessories
417538SP Cartridge holder 5 g/10 g with O-ring
417539SP Cartridge holder 25 g with O-ring
415343SP Column Holder Sfär 50/100 g
415337SP Column Holder Sfär 200/350 g, 1 pcs.
416301SP 13 x 100 mm RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416302SP 16 x 100 mm RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416303SP 16 x 150 mm RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416305SP 18 x 150 mm RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416306SP 25 x 150 mm RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416307SP 120 mL flask RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416230SP 240 mL flask RFID Rack (holds 10 flasks)
416225SP 480 mL flask RFID Rack (holds 8 flasks)
416321SP Biotage® Selekt Secondary Solvent Containment
416410SP Biotage® Selekt Instrument Tray with Solvent
Sensor
417501SP Biotage® Selekt Enkel network upgrade kit
417502SP Biotage® Selekt Enkel extended bed upgrade kit